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Organisations delivering services to and on behalf of Cotswold District Council

CDC Structure

Angela Claridge
 Monitoring Officer

angela.claridge@cotswold.gov.uk 
01285 623313

Emma Cathcart
Head of Counter Fraud 

emma.cathcart@cotswold.gov.uk 
01285 623356

Helen Blundell
Interim Head of Legal Services 
helen.blundell@fdean.gov.uk           

01285 623223

Elections/Electoral Registration

Sarah.Dalby@cotswold.gov.uk 
01285 623229

Sarah Dalby
Manager

For administrative purposes, these members of staff are employed by Publica but report directly to 
the Returning Officer/Electoral Registration Officer

Robert Weaver
Chief Executive

Council Lead Commissioner 
Robert.weaver@cotswold.gov.uk 

01285 623607

David Stanley
Deputy Chief Executive & Chief Finance Officer

david.stanley@cotswold.gov.uk 
01285 623313
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